
10

20

30

40
Fl

ux
Raw Data

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

GP

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Fl
ux

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax
MAP standard
Detrended Data

5360 5370 5380 5390 5400 5410 5420 5430 5440
MJD

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual


